as a Robot - mounted on a Milling chuck with internal coolant supply,
Grippex can load/unload workpieces into/out of M-code-controlled
vices, chucks and rotary tables from/to a work piece storage.
Grippex Mini can be stored in the tool magazine, and the adjacent tool
positions need not be vacated.
GRIPPEX® MINI
Bar Puller and Pick-up Unit for small-size Lathes and Machining Centers
• STATIONED AT THE TURRET OR TOOL MAGAZINE

     Grippex Mini Price List - 1st January  2009
Grippex 'Mini' 2-finger bar puller
Order code Description List price
GPX-M/D20 Grippex Mini with Shank o 20mm £435.00
GPX-M/D25 Grippex Mini With Shank o 25mm
GPX-M/VDI16 Grippex Mini with shank VDI16 £471.00
GPX-M/VDI20 Grippex Mini with shank VDI20
GPX-M/F38 Gripping fingers 0 - 38mm, 1 Set £57.00
GPX-M/R39 Robot fingers 0 - 39mm, 1 Set £57.00
GPX-M/RJ9 Robot Jaws, 1 Set £24.00
GPX-IIS/AD Adapter for Shank o 20mm £49.00
GPX-II/AD Adapter for shank o 25mm £49.00
Select Standard gripping fingers/robot fingers